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Famailia de Vino

WSET Education visit to Gonzalez Byass

Tuesday 10" February 2015

08.30
09.00
10.15
11.00
11.40
12.15
14.00

15.30
16.00

17.00
22.00

Pick up from hotel

Vineyards visit

Visit to Las Copas vinification plant

Visit to Clarification and stabilisation plant

Visit to Quality control/gas chromatography

GB Sherry tasting with Antonio Flores, Gonzalez Byass winemaker
Lunch in the gonzalez Byass Bodega

Visit to the Historic Gonzalez Byass Winery
Visit Archives

Free Time

Dinner

TIO PEPE






