

## **WSET Education visit to Gonzalez Byass**

## Tuesday 10<sup>th</sup> February 2015

08.30	Pick up from hotel
09.00	Vineyards visit
10.15	Visit to Las Copas vinification plant
11.00	Visit to Clarification and stabilisation plant
11.40	Visit to Quality control/gas chromatography
12.15	GB Sherry tasting with Antonio Flores, Gonzalez Byass winemaker
14.00	Lunch in the gonzalez Byass Bodega
15.30	Visit to the Historic Gonzalez Byass Winery
16.00	Visit Archives
17.00	Free Time
22.00	Dinner